Specifications subject to change without notice.  The information in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract
Page 1  www.comrod.com
Dipole Antenna Bases and Mounts
Vehicle, Shelter and Mast Mounts
Dipole Bases and Adaptors.pub (04/21-1)
Description
Comrod produces a large range of dipole antennas suitable for mounting on vehicles, shelters and elevating
on masts.  Dipole antennas do not require a groundplane so are particularly suited to elevating on a support

VM-J
VM-K
AMX85 Mast Mount Bracket
To fit Comrod AMX85 mast
sections
VM-L
Mounting Adaptors (VM Connector)
Pole Mount Adaptor
Pole diameter 14-62mm (0.55-2.44in)
Vertical or horizontal mount
N-type female bottom connector
Antenna Description Connection
VHF3088VM 30-88 MHz VM
VHF30108VM 30-108 MHz VM
VHF108185VM 108-185 MHz VM
UHF225450VM-HG 225-450 MHz VM
UHF225512VM-HG 225-512 MHz VM
Comrod dipole antennas with VM connector
The following table shows a small selection of
Comrod dipole antenna elements suitable for use
with the VM bases and mounting adaptors.

To fit Comrod AMX85 mast sections
CEF-J
Mounting Adaptors (CEF Connector)
Pole Mount Adaptor
Pole diameter 14-62mm (0.55-2.44in)
Vertical or horizontal mount
N-type female bottom connector
Tube Clamp Adaptor
Clamp area diameter 38mm (1.5in)
Clamp area length 80mm (3.2in)
N-type female bottom connector
CEF-K
CEF-L
Antenna Description Connection
VHF100512VM 100-512 MHz CEF
UHF400512VM 400-700 MHz CEF
UHF2252000DB 225-450, 1200-2000 MHz CEF
UHF2252000VM 225-2000 MHz CEF
UHF630VM 600-3000 MHz CEF
UHF720VM-HG 700-2000 MHz CEF
UHF727VM-DB-HG 690-960, 1700-2700 MHz CEF
UHF727VM 700-2700 MHz  CEF
UHF710VM-HG 700-1000 MHz CEF
UHF1227VM 1200-2700 MHz CEF
UHF2450VM-8 2400-2500 MHz CEF
UHF243380S 243-380 MHz CEF
Comrod dipole antennas with CEF connector
The following table shows a small selection of
Comrod dipole antenna elements suitable for use
with the CEF bases and mounting adaptors.